
How to navigate the 
admin page 

1 



Menu op(ons 

As administrators, you have 
additonal func(onality 

available to you. 

Select admin from the 
burger menu. 
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Administrator dashboard 

The account icon takes you 
back to the learner 

experience view 
(MentorLearn homepage). 
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Administrator search 

The search box allows you to search 
for common administrator ac(ons. 
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Administrator courses 

The courses tab is used to 
allocate courses to your 

employees. 
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Courses

Areas which are 
muted on the 

menu are being 
saved for future 
enhancements. 

6 


	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06



